St. Francis de Sales Church

Cash Receipt Summary Form

Today’s Date:

Counted by: and
Purpose:
SelectOne: [ ] Parish [ ] Music [ ] PSR [ ] School [ ] Other

Currency

Hundreds
Fifties
Twenties
Tens
Fives

Ones

Other

Coins

Dollars

Half Dollars

Quarters
Dimes
Nickles

Pennies

Other

Checks

100.00
50.00
20.00

10.00

5.00
1.00

Total Currency

1.00
0.50
0.25

0.10

0.05
0.01

Total Coins

# Of

Total Amount:




